From (Person	Julie may	ubat	NMENT (Office)		9.11.209	
Transmeter Co	KSC.		TATIL CO.	Date/T	nne:	
ODETPIN	STTP RES / OD R	ES/EVA/INV/M	IV / CS			
To hispect V	chiele No;	SLW 30111	+	Insured:	SGT 16330	
at Workshop		Teamwork	Garage		8442475	-
	i Avel #OLDH		0		-11.6 (10	
Colicy Mo:			Claim No:	C10003	3658 JM	
Sum busined	-	1000	Excess:			
Make of Veh Client's Breen				D.O.A.	01/8/19	
	/ REP. / REV 241	wpi		de a sel la	101	*****
Date/Time;). Endomenant:	
		Person Contac	ted	27 1 1 4	The state of the s	
		reason common	ted:	Vehicle	INTOUT	
Onte/Time	Action/Instruction		the same of the sa	Vehicle	INTOUT	-
Onte/Tone	Action/Instruction	1 almost 1X				-
Onte/Time	Action/Instruction	A diminity (X	the same of the sa			
Onte/Time	SET 16330	Administ (X				
Onte/Time	560 3011 X	Administ (X				
Onte/Time	Diamontle:	8 8 2019.	1 No 1901 2598	14 00H:	oil8liq	
Onte/Time	Diamontle:	8 8 2019.		14 00H:	oil8liq	
Date/Time	Diamortle:	8 8 2019.	1 No 1901 2598	14 00H:	oil8liq	
Onte/Time	Diamontle:	8/8/2019. Vao, 11	Days.	Ped 10 980	01/8/19 0, 40/6)	
Onte/Time	Diamortle:	8/8/2019. Vao, 11	Days.	Ped 10 980	01/8/19 0, 40/6)	
	Diamortle:	8/8/2019. Viang 1	Days. C	Ped & 980	0, 45/6)	0
	Diamortle:	8/8/2019. Viang 1	Days. C	Ped & 980	0, 45/6)	
	Diamortle:	8/8/2019. Viang 1	Days. C	Ped & 980	0, 45/6)	2019
	Diemontle:	8/8/2019. Viang 1	Days. (18 pair L wash Xa he said no	Ped & 980	01/8/19 0, 40/6)	2019

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Julie Mangubat <julie.m@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Sent:

Saturday, 9 November 2019 2:08 PM

To:

Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Cc:

sur@lkkauto.com

Subject:

Our ref: C10003655/JM || Your ref: CS3/AGI19013664/Gcf3e2

Attachments:

TP Survey report.pdf; TP Photos.pdf; LKK report.pdf

Hi Team

We would like to appoint LKK, to do a paper re-survey for this case. Please find attached TP survey report and TP photos for your reference.

You can also cross ref with your photos provided to us.

Thank you,

-Julie

From: Ivy Ratilla

Sent: Monday, 5 August, 2019 4:26 PM

To: 'Darren' <claims@teamworkgarage.com>; Claims <claims@budgetdirect.com.sg>; 'Admin-D (LKKAuto)' <admin-

d@lkkauto.com>

Cc: sur@lkkauto.com; Julie Mangubat <julie.m@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Subject: TPPD Survey: Claim ref:C10003655/JM || OI- SGT1633D (Red) TP- SLW3011K || Est:0.00 || Teamwork

Garage

Hi Team,

We would like to arrange for TP PRS for SLW3011K.

Please see below information for details.

Kindly confirm.

Regards,

Ivy Ratilla Executive, Claims Admin

T +65 6540 2185 F +65 6725 0853 E ivy.r@budgetdirect.com.sg



Customer Care +65 6221 2111 Claims +65 6221 2199 Claims (Int.) +65 6540 2199 190 Clemenceau Avenue, #03-01 Singapore Shopping Centre Singapore 239924 budgetdirect.com.sg

auto 🗟 general

Auto & General Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Limited (Co. Reg. No. 201626103G) trading as <u>Budget</u> <u>Direct Insurance</u>.

This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised.

This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised.

From: Darren < claims@teamworkgarage.com>

Sent: Monday, 5 August 2019 2:06 PM

To: Ivy Ratilla < ivy.r@budgetdirect.com.sg>; Claims < claims@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Subject: RE: OUR REF: 1908-07 // YOUR REF: SGT1633D ACCIDENT INVOLVINGSGT1633D AND SLW3011K ||

C10003655

Dear Ivy,

Please appoint LKK

Darren Teamwork Garage Pte Ltd 53 Ubi Avenue 1 #01-24 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408934

Tel: 68442475 Fax: 68442474

From: TEAMWORK < claims@teamworkgarage.com>

Sent: Monday, 5 August 2019 10:11 AM

To: Claims <<u>claims@budgetdirect.com.sg</u>>
Cc: TEAMWORK <<u>claims@teamworkgarage.com</u>>

Subject: OUR REF: 1908-07 // YOUR REF: SGT1633D ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGT1633D AND SLW3011K

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

OUR REF : 1908-07 YOUR REF : SGT1633D

Dear Sir / Madam,

PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION FOR SLW3011K ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGT1633D AND SLW3011K ON 01.08.2019.

We refer to the above matter and enclosed herewith our client's GIA report and notification of Pre-repair inspection for your attention.

We also enclosed herewith the State Court of the Republic of Singapore Practice Direction-Amendment No. 1 of 2016 of Pre-repair Inspection for your attention.

Thank you and have a nice day.

Regards,

Shu Shan

Teamwork Garage Pte Ltd Blk 53 Ubi Avenue 1 #01-24 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408934 Tel: 6844 2475 Fax:6844 2474

This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised.

This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised.

WG APPRAISAL SERVICES

Blk 224B, Compassvalve Walk, #07-647. Singapore 542224 Email: winsongki@hotmail.com Contact: 9747 0063 Company Register No. 53326249J

ACCIDENT DAMAGED VEHICLE INSPECTION REPORT

TIN HTUT

TIN HIOT C/O TEAMWORK GARAGE PTE LTD 53 Ubi Ave 1, #01-24, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408934

Date Our Ref : 26 September 2019 : WG/TP/2019-374

REFERENCE PARTICULARS

Date of Accident : 01 August 2019

Date of Inspection : 07 August 2019

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

: SLW3011K Registration No

Make Model : MERCEDES-BENZ : E 200CGI Year

Engine No Chassis No

Type of Inspection Date of Re-Inspn

: 27186030030892

Odometer Colour

: WDD2120482A157584 : 112060km

: Third Party Claim

: 08 August 2019

: Silver

CONDITION OF VEHICLE (STATIC CHECKS AT TIME OF INSPECTION ONLY)

Engine condition Foot Brake Hand Brake

: Good : Serviceable : Serviceable

General Body Work Steering Lightings

Thread Balance

: Serviceable : Serviceable

TYRE CONDITION (Remaining estimated life of tyre in mm)

Make Front Near side : Michelin Front Off Side Rear Near Side : Michelin : Michelin Rear off Side · Michelin

Size 225/55R16 225/55R16 225/55R16

5 mm 5 mm 5 mm

GENERAL DESCRIPTION OF DAMAGES

The vehicle sustained damage at the front and rear portion. For details, refer to assessment for repairs and photographs attached.

ASSESSMENT SUMMARY

Our assessment of the repair costs to pre-accident condition was S\$24,500.00 nett at lump sum basis.(Subject to GST if applicable) Under normal circumstances, estimated period required for repairs: Fifteen (15) working days.

Enclosed One hundred and twenty nine (129) photographs depicting damage to the vehicle.

Inspection conducted at: TEAMWORK GARAGE PTE LTD 53 Ubl Ave 1, #01-24, Paya Ubi Industrial Park . Singapore 408934

In accordance to your instruction, we have not authorise repairs and inspection was conducted strictly on a "WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS".

Our Ref : WG/TP/2019-374

VEHICLE NO: SLW3011K MODEL : E 200CGI

ASSESSMENT OF REPAIRS AND SPARE PARTS COSTS

		QTY	ASSESSED		ORIGINAL	REVISED
	SPARE PARTS	PC/SET	CONDITION	Qt	MOTATION	QUOTATION
1	FRONT BUMPER	1	CRACKED	\$	1,602.30	\$ 1,602.30
2	FRONT BUMPER RETAINER	2	NECESSARY	S	230.00	\$ 230.00 X
3	FRONT BUMPER INNER GUIDE LH	1	CRACKED	2	74.75	S 74.75 X
4	FRONT BUMPER INNER GUIDE RH	1	CRACKED	\$	74.75	S 74.75 X
5	FRONT INNER GUIDE CENTRE	1	CRACKED	\$	166.75	\$ 166.75 /
6	FRONT BUMPER CENTRE SPONGE	1	CRACKED	\$	80.50	\$ 80.50 ×
7	FRONT BUMPER SIDE SPONGE LH	1	CRACKED	2	82.80	\$ 82.80
8	FRONT BUMPER SIDE SPONGE RH	i	CRACKED	2	82.80	s 82.80 X
9	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	1	CRACKED	2	132.25	\$ 132.25 X
	FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER	i	NOT NECEBSSARY	S	83.95	s ·
0		,	MALFUNCTION	S	1,100.00	s 1,160.00 ×
1	FRONT PDC SENSOR	7	DENTED	Š	316.25	\$ 316.25 X
2	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT		NOT NECESSARY	Š	488.00	s :
3	FRONT FOG LAMP LH	:		Š	488.00	s .
4	FRONT FOG LAMP RH	1	NOT NECESSARY	Š	66.70	s 66.70 ×
5	FRONT FOG LAMP COVER LH	1	CRACKED	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		\$ 66.70 X
6	FRONT FOG LAMP COVER RH	1	CRACKED	S	66.70	
7	FRONT GRILLE ASSY	1	CRACKED	,	1,247.75	\$ 1,247.75
8	FRONT BONNET	1	DENTED	s	2,544.37	\$ 2,544.37 X
9	FRONT HEADLAMP LH	1	CRACKED	2	1,270.75	\$ 1,270:75 X (
0	FRONT HEADLAMP RH	1	CRACKED	s	1,270.75	\$ 1,270.75 X
1	FRONT HEADLAMP BRACKET	2	NECESSARY	Ş	110.40	\$ 110.40 ×
2	FRONT FENDER LH	1	DENTED	S	1,121.25	\$ 1,121.25
3	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD LH	1	NOT NECESSARY	S	153.00	\$. 75
4	REAR BUMPER	1	DEFORMED	\$	1,430.60	\$ 1,430.60
5	REAR BUMPER CHROME MOULDING	3	NECESSARY	S	151.80	\$ 151.80
6	REAR BUMEPR LOWER LIP	10	NECESSARY	\$	486.45	\$ 486.45
7	REAR BUMPER SENSOR	# 5	MALFUNCTION	\$	1,012,00	\$ 1,012.00
8	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER	1	MISSING	S	44.50	\$ 44.50
9	REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET	2	NECESSARY	\$	230.00	S 230.00 X
0	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1	BENT	\$	761.30	\$ 761.30 /
1	REAR END PANEL	1	DENTED	\$	1,113.20	\$ 1,113.20
2	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	1	DEFORMED	S	113.00	\$ 113.00 /
3	REAR END PANEL INNER MEMBER	1	DENTED	S	299.00	S 299.00 /
4	REAR TAILLAMP LH	1	CRACKED	S	652.05	\$ 652.05 /
5	REAR TAULAMP RH	i	CRACKED	s	652.05	\$ 652.05
6	BOOTLID	1	DENTED	\$	1,949.25	\$ 1,949.25
7	BOOTLID OUTER CHROME GARNISH	1	NOT NECESSARY	2	87.00	s - X SI
8	BOOTLID EMBLEM LOGO	i	NECESSARY	2	46.00	\$ 46.00
9			NECESSARY	2	66.70	s 66.70 /
-	BOOTLID EMBLEM - E200	i	NECESSARY	2	66.70	s 66.70 /
0	BOOLID EMBLEM - CGI	2	NECESSARY	2	17.50	s 17.50 ×
1	BOOTLID STOPPER	í	NOT NECESSARY		334.65	2 - 2
2	BOOTLID LAMP LH	;	NOT NECESSARY	2	334.65	s - 74
3	BOOTLID LAMP RH					s
4	BOOTLID LOCK	1	NOT NECESSARY	:	55.00	\$ 131.50
5	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	1	DEFORMED	,	131.50	
6	SPARE TYRE TOP BOARD	1	DEFORMED	3	245.60	\$ 245,60 ×
7	SPARE TYRE CENTRE PANEL	1	DENTED	2	791.05	S 791.05
8	SPARE TYRE LOWER TRY	1	CRACKED	S	247,35	\$ 247.35
9	REAR EXHAUST SILENCER	· ·	BENT	\$	1,742.25	s 1,742.25
0	REAR EXHAUST CHROME PIPE	1	GRAZED	\$	160,00	\$ 160.00
1	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING	2	NECESSARY	2	46.00	\$ 46.00
2	REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD - OUTER	1	BUCKLED	S	77.05	\$ 77.05
3	REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD - INNER	1	BUCKLED	S	104.65	S 104.65
4	REAR SHOCK ABSORBER LH	1	BENT	\$	795.00	s 795.00 × (
5	REAR LOWER ARM LH	1	BENT	\$	702.00	s 702.80 × 7
6	FRONT RH HEADREST	i	DEPLOY	\$	902.10	\$ 902.10 X
7	FRONT LH HEADREST	1	DEPLOY	\$	891.20	\$ 891,20 X
		1.7	29.5 Less 10%	\$	29,593.92	\$ 27,569.67

16029 5 Less 10% 5 19426 55

Automobile Consultants, Insurance Loss Assessors/Adjusters, Inspection and Evaluatio

S 26.634.53 S 24,812.71

B)	S/NETT ITEM							
58	FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING	1	BENT	\$	80.00	\$	70:00	40
59	FRONT BUMPER CLIP	1 SET	NECESSARY	5	40.00	5	30.00	/
60	REAR BUMPER CLIP	1 SET	NECESSARY	\$	40.00	\$	30.00	/
61	JOINT SEALANT	1	NECESSARY	\$	120.00	2	100:00	50
62	BRAKE FUILD	1 BOT	NECESSARY	\$	60.00	\$	50,00	X SUC
				5	340.00	\$	280.00	
			Parts Total :	s	26,974.53	s	25,092.71	150
C)	LABOUR CHARGES & MISC							200
63	CHECK ALL WIRING AND LIGHTNING SYSTE	M		\$	80.00	2	70.00	30
64	REMOVE AND RENEW FRONT SENSOR.			\$	120.00	\$	100.00	40
65	REMOVE, REFIT REAR LINING, TRIM AND GA	RNISH		\$	200.00	\$	180.00	60
66	REMOVE AND RENEW REAR SENSOR			\$	120.00	S	100.00	40
67	REMOVE AND RENEW REAR EXHAUST			2	150.00	S	120.00	60
68	REMOVE AND REFIT FUEL TANK			\$	150.00	\$	120.00	×
69	REMOVE AND RENEW FRONT HEADREST			\$	200.00	\$	180.00	/
70	DIAGNOIS CHECK AND CLEAR FAULT CODE			\$	400.00	\$	300.00	250
71	REMOVE AND RENEW EXHAUST ASSY			5	150.00	S	120.00	x nepeat
72	TRANSFER PARTS, ATTAHMENT FROM OLD I	BOOTLID NEW		\$	200.00	S	180,00	60
73	PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS			S	1,800.00	5	1,600.00	1400
74	SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS			\$	2,600.00	\$	2,400.00	1600
75	APPLY ANTI RUST ON AFFECTED AREAS			\$	150.00	\$	120.00	0
			Labour Total:	\$	6,320.00	5	5,590.00	80
								3200
			Total Parts and Laboure:	S	33,294.53	\$	30,682.71	1000
	FINAL LUMP SUM ADJUSTMENT					5	24 500 00	
	FINAL LUMP SUM AUJUS IMENT					3	24,500.00	

18376.55 20%. 14700 11Days.

POINT OF IMPACT

The impact was confined to the front and rear portion of the vehicle.

The damages appeared to be consistent as per the accident report statement. Please refer the attached schedule and photographs for details.

ADJUSTMENT/RECOMMENDATIONS
We have thoroughly inspected each and every item on the repatrer's estimates against the actual damaged found on the vehicle. We have listed the breakdown of our findings and recommendations as per assessment above.

CONCLUSION

The repairer has agreed to undertake repair the vehicle at a lump sum basis of S\$24,500.00 nett corresponding to replacement of parts, spray painting and fabour charges. We now revert tor your decision on the above claim.

11 Days.

Winson Goh



51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9807198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REPORT AUTO & GENERAL INSURANCE (S) PL CS3/AGI19013664/Gcf3e2 (BUDGET DIRECT INSURANCE) 190 CLEMENCEAU Date: 23-08-2019 AVENUE #03-01 S S C SINGAPORE 239924 Code: AGI Policy Particulars :- (THIRD PARTY CLAIM) Insured Veh. **SGT 1633D** Veh. Inspected SLW 3011K Policy No. Coverage (\$) 0.00 Claim No. C10003655/JM 0.00 Excess (\$) IVY RATILLA 05/08/2019 Assign From Assign Date Vehicle Particulars & Condition Make & Model MERCEDES BENZ E 200 1796 Engine No. HIDDEN 2010 Year of Reg. WDD2120482A157584 Chassis No. SILVER Colour 112060 KM IN ORDER Odometer Steering **Brakes** IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM GOOD General Conditions of Tyres Size Make Balance R/H Front Tyre 225/55 R16 MICHELIN 6 mm 225/55 R16 MICHELIN L/H Front Tyre 6 mm R/H Rear Tyre 225/55 R16 MICHELIN 6 mm 225/55 R16 MICHELIN L/H Rear Tyre 6 mm Description of Damages THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRONT AND REAR PORTION. General Information 01/08/2019 Inspect Date / Time **Accident Date** 06/08/2019 (05:30 PM) TEAMWORK GARAGE PTE LTD Survey held at 53 UBI AVENUE 1 #01-24 SINGAPORE 408934 Remarks A) THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS. B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION. THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE. C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS, D) THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$8,000-\$10,000 Estimate Days of Repair

Report Ref No. CS3/AGI19013664/Gcf3e2

Inspected By

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:

8

XING GUO QIANG

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

Tu

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons), B.Bus, MBA, PEng, PE, MinstAEA, MASME, MIRTE

10 Working Days

Automotive Assessor

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever. In contact or tort, is accented to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.





51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

TAX INVOICE

AUTO & GENERAL INSURANCE (S) PL (BUDGET DIRECT INSURANCE) 190 CLEMENCEAU AVENUE #03-01 SINGAPORE SHOPPING CENTRE SINGAPORE 239924

INV Date Reference

AC1908381 23/08/2019

INV No.

CS3/AGI19013664/Gcf3e2

Code

PROFESSIONAL SERVICE FEE

Vehicle No.

SLW 3011K

Insured Veh.

SGT 1633D

Claim No.

C10003655/JM

Policy No.

Accident Date

01/08/2019

Inspection Date

06/08/2019

MI	짧(3	1871	W)B	M
M	2	6	AUG	2019	W
			A	Deel	

BY: The Claims Dept

Description	Total
Pre-Repair Survey as per NIMA Protocol 2016 Admt 1 (Photo taking + Transport)	100.00
Parts dismantled before repair as per NIMA Protocol (Photo taking + Transport on 08.08.2019)	60.00
Subtotal	160.00
GST (7%)	11.20
Grand Total	171.20

We shall be glad if you could forward the payment at your early convenience.

Cheque should be crossed and made payable to

'LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd'

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

XIIII

Date:	26 08/19
Claim Ref	. C10004655/JM
Claim Re	26
Box ID:	
Envelop	D:



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AUTO & GENERAL INSURANCE (S) PL

Ref: CS3/AGI19013664/Gtf3e2-1

(BUDGET DIRECT INSURANCE)
190 CLEMENCEAU AVENUE #03-01

Date: 13-12-2019



	지원(1) [1] (1) [1] (1) [2] (1) (1) [2] (1) (1) [2] (1) (1) (1) [2] (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	NG CENTRESINGAPORE	Date: 13-12-2019	11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11
398	924		Code: AGI	
		Policy Particula	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SGT 1633D	Veh. Inspected	SLW 3011K
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	C10003655/JM	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	JULIE MENGUBAT	Assign Date	09/11/2019
, de		Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	MERCEDES BENZ E 200	c.c	1796
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2010
	Chassis No.	WDD2120482A157584	Colour	SILVER
	Odometer	112060	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
	General	GOOD		
		Cond	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	225/55 R16	MICHELIN	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	225/55 R16	MICHELIN	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	225/55 R16	MICHELIN	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	225/55 R16	MICHELIN	6 mm
		Descrip	otion of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	FRONT AND REAR PORTIO	ON.
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
		Gene	ral Information	
	Accident Date	01/08/2019	Inspection Date	06/08/2019
	Survey held at	TEAMWORK GARAGE PTE	LTD	
		53 UBI AVENUE 1 #01-24 SINGAPORE 408934.		
a.			Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"VICE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	WE HAVE NOT ALTHORI	SIS.
b.	D)IN ACCORDANG		te Days of Repair	CLU KLI AINO.
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	11 Working D	avs



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLW 3011K

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT BUMPER	CRACKED	1,602.30	1,602.30
2	FRONT BUMPER RETAINER	SERVICEABLE	230.00	
1	FRONT BUMPER INNER GUIDE LH	SERVICEABLE	74.75	-
1	FRONT BUMPER INNER GUIDE RH	SERVICEABLE	74.75	3-
1	FRONT INNER GUIDE CENTRE	CRACKED	166.75	166.75
1	FRONT BUMPER CENTRE SPONGE	SERVICEABLE	80.50	7-
1	FRONT BUMPER SIDE SPONGE LH	SERVICEABLE	82.80	
1	FRONT BUMPER SIDE SPONGE RH	SERVICEABLE	82.80	
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	SERVICEABLE	132.25	
1	FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER	SERVICEABLE	83.95	
4	FRONT PDC SENSOR	SERVICEABLE	1,100.00	
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	SERVICEABLE	316.25	
1	FRONT FOG LAMP LH	SERVICEABLE	488.00	
1	FRONT FOG LAMP RH	SERVICEABLE	488.00	
1	FRONT FOG LAMP COVER LH	SERVICEABLE	66.70	
1	FRONT FOG LAMP COVER RH	SERVICEABLE	66.70	5
1	FRONT GRILLE ASSY	CRACKED	1,247.75	1,247.75
1	FRONT BONNET	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	2,544.37	3
1	FRONT HEADLAMP LH	SERVICEABLE	1,270.75	
1	FRONT HEADLAMP RH	SERVICEABLE	1,270.75	25
2	FRONT HEADLAMP BRACKET	SERVICEABLE	110.40	2.5
1	FRONT FENDER LH	DENTED	1,121.25	1,121.25
1	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD LH	SERVICEABLE	153.00	19
1	REAR BUMPER	DEFORMED	1,430.60	1,430.60
3	REAR BUMPER CHROME MOULDING	NECESSARY	151.80	151.80
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER LIP	NECESSARY	486.45	486.45
4	REAR BUMPER SENSOR	MALFUNCTION (3PCS ONLY)	1,012.00	759.00
1	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER	MISSING	44.50	44.50
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET	SERVICEABLE	230.00	5
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	BENT	761.30	761.30
1	REAR END PANEL	DENTED	1,113.20	1,113.20
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	DEFORMED	113.00	113.00

Report Ref No. CS3/AGI19013664/Gtf3e2-1



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

ty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	REAR END PANEL INNER MEMBER	DENTED	299.00	299.00
1	REAR TAILLAMP LH	CRACKED	652.05	652.05
1	REAR TAILLAMP RH	CRACKED	652.05	652.05
1	BOOTLID	DENTED	1,949.25	1,949.25
1	BOOTLID OUTER CHROME GARNISH	SERVICEABLE	87.00	
1	BOOTLID EMBLEM LOGO	NECESSARY	46.00	46.00
1	BOOTLID EMBLEM - E200	NECESSARY	66.70	66.70
1	BOOTLID EMBLEM - CGI	NECESSARY	66.70	66.70
2	BOOTLID STOPPER	SERVICEABLE	17.50	
1	BOOTLID LAMP LH	SERVICEABLE	334.65	8
1	BOOTLID LAMP RH	SERVICEABLE	334.65	2.
1	BOOTLID LOCK	SERVICEABLE	55.00	9
1	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	DEFORMED	131.50	131.50
1	SPARE TYRE TOP BOARD	SERVICEABLE	245.60	59
1	SPARE TYRE CENTRE PANEL	DENTED	791.05	791.05
1	SPARE TYRE LOWER TRY	CRACKED	247.35	247.35
1	REAR EXHAUST SILENCER	BENT	1,742.25	1,742.25
1	REAR EXHAUST CHROME PIPE	GRAZED	160.00	160.00
2	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING	NECESSARY	46.00	46.00
1	REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD - OUTER	BUCKLED	77.05	77.05
1	REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD - INNER	BUCKLED	104.65	104.65
1	REAR SHOCK ABSORBER LH	SERVICEABLE	795.00	S
1	REAR LOWER ARM LH	SERVICEABLE	702.00	19
1	FRONT RH HEADREST	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	902.10	18
1	FRONT LH HEADREST	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	891.20	J.
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-2,959.39	-1,602.95
			26,634.53	14,426.55
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING (SN)	BENT	80.00	40.00
1	SET FRONT BUMPER CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	40.00	30.00
1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	40.00	30.00
1	JOINT SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	120.00	50.00
1	BOT BRAKE FLUID (SN)	SERVICEABLE	60.00	
	Maria Sa		340.00	150.00

Report Ref No. CS3/AGI19013664/Gtf3e2-1



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	LABOUR			
	CHECK ALL WIRING AND LIGHTNING SYSTEM.		80.00	30.00
	REMOVE AND RENEW FRONT SENSOR.		120.00	40.00
	REMOVE, REFIT REAR LINING, TRIM AND GARNISH.		200.00	60.00
	REMOVE AND RENEW REAR SENSOR.		120.00	40.00
	REMOVE AND RENEW REAR EXHAUST.		150.00	60.00
	REMOVE AND REFIT FUEL TANK.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	10
	REMOVE AND RENEW FRONT HEADREST.		200.00	180.00
	DIAGNOIS CHECK AND CLEAR FAULT CODE.		400.00	250.00
	REMOVE AND RENEW EXHAUST ASSY.	REPEATED	150.00	L=
	TRANSFER PARTS, ATTACHMENT FROM OLD BOOTLID NEW.		200.00	60.00
	PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT BONNET, FRONT RH HEADREST, FRONT LH HEADREST.		1,800.00	1,400.00
	SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS.		2,600.00	1,600.00
	APPLY ANTI RUST ON AFFECTED AREAS.		150.00	80.00
			6,320.00	3,800.00
	GRAND TOTAL		33,294.53	18,376.55

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	14,700.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CS3/AGI19013664/Gtf3e2-1

XING GUO QIANG

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.